
2025 Calendar 

Friday 31 January ​  ​ Office open from 8.30 am - 12 pm 
Staff meeting starts at 9 am.  

Monday 3 February​​ School returns  
Before and After School Care starts 
(contact office on 31 January for enrolment) 

Thursday 6 February​ Public Waitangi Holiday  
Friday 7 February​ ​ Teachers only day (school closed for curriculum) If you 

work and require support for school-aged children, 
please contact the office 

Friday 11 April​ ​ Term 1 ends 
Holiday term break 

Monday 28 April​ Term 2 starts  
Monday 2 June​ King's birthday 
Tuesday 3 June​ Kahui Ako Teachers only day (school closed) 
Friday 20 June​ Matariki Holiday 
Friday 27 June​ Term 2 ends 

Holiday term break 
Monday 14 July​ ​ Term 3 starts  
Friday 19 September​ Term 3 ends 

Holiday term break 
Monday 6 October​ Term 4 starts  
Monday 27 October​​ Labour holiday  
Tuesday 28 October​ Kahui Ako Teachers only day (school closed) 
Thursday 18 December​ Last day of school 


